
City Hall
920 Broad Street

Newark, New Jersey  07102
City of Newark

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-1528 Name: 21st Supplemental Agreement PANYNJ

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:9/25/2019 Administration

On agenda: Final action:10/1/2019 10/1/2019

Title: Dept/ Agency:  Administration / Office of the Business Administrator
Action: (X) Ratifying     (X) Authorizing     (X) Amending
Type of Service: Lease Agreement
Purpose: Twenty-First Supplemental Lease Agreement
Entity Name: The Port Authority of New York and New Jersey
Entity Address: 4 World Trade Center, 150 Greenwich Street, New York, New York 10007
Lease Amount:  In excess of $160,000,000.00
Lease Period:  Extended until December 31, 2075
Leased Property Location: Newark Marine and Air Terminals
Funding Source:  N/A
Additional Information:

Sponsors: Council of the Whole

Indexes:

Code sections:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptMunicipal Council10/1/2019 1 Pass

City of Newark Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

